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Date

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

2/26/2020

2/27/2020

3/12/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/18/2020

3/19/2020

4/23/2020

Branch

House

House

House

House

House

House

House

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

House

House

Action

Reported from the committee on House Ways and Means
Pending new draft of H1935

New draft of H1935

Ordered to a third reading

Rules suspended

Read third

Passed to be engrossed - 149 YEAS to 0 NAYS (See YEA and NAY in
Supplement, No.152)

Read; and referred to the committee on Senate Ways and Means

Committee recommended ought to pass with an amendment, striking out all
after the enacting clause and inserting in place thereof a new text, see S2594 and
referred to the committee on Senate Rules

Committee reported that the matter be placed in the Orders of the Day for the
next session

Rules suspended

Read second

New draft substituted, see S2594

Ordered to a third reading

Read third and passed to be engrossed

Referred to the committee on Bills in the Third Reading

House concurred in the Senate amendment with a further amendment, striking
all after the enacting clause and inserting in place thereof the text of House
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4/23/2020

4/23/2020

4/23/2020

4/23/2020

4/23/2020

4/23/2020

4/29/2020

Senate

Senate

House

Senate

House

Senate

Executive

document numbered 4671

Rules suspended

Senate concurred in the House further amendment
Emergency preamble adopted

Emergency preamble adopted

Enacted

Enacted and laid before the Governor

Signed by the Governor, Chapter 72 of the Acts of 2020
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