Bill H.4503 12/30/20, 9:04 PM

BILL H.4503

191st (Current)

AN ACT RELATIVE TO STRENGTHENING THE LOCAL AND REGIONAL PUBLIC HEALTH SYSTEM

Sponsor: House Committee on Ways and Means

Bill History Amendments Cosponsors Committee Vote Fiscal Note

Displaying 24 actions for Bill H.4503

Date	Branch	Action
2/26/2020	House	Reported from the committee on House Ways and Means
2/26/2020	House	Pending new draft of H1935
2/26/2020	House	New draft of H1935
2/26/2020	House	Ordered to a third reading
2/26/2020	House	Rules suspended
2/26/2020	House	Read third
2/26/2020	House	Passed to be engrossed - 149 YEAS to 0 NAYS (See YEA and NAY in Supplement, No.152)
2/27/2020	Senate	Read; and referred to the committee on Senate Ways and Means
3/12/2020	Senate	Committee recommended ought to pass with an amendment, striking out all after the enacting clause and inserting in place thereof a new text, see S2594 and referred to the committee on Senate Rules
3/18/2020	Senate	Committee reported that the matter be placed in the Orders of the Day for the next session
3/18/2020	Senate	Rules suspended
3/18/2020	Senate	Read second
3/18/2020	Senate	New draft substituted, see S2594
3/18/2020	Senate	Ordered to a third reading
3/18/2020	Senate	Read third and passed to be engrossed
3/19/2020	House	Referred to the committee on Bills in the Third Reading
4/23/2020	House	House concurred in the Senate amendment with a further amendment, striking all after the enacting clause and inserting in place thereof the text of House

Bill H.4503 12/30/20, 9:04 PM

document	numbered	14671

4/23/2020	Senate	Rules suspended
4/23/2020	Senate	Senate concurred in the House further amendment
4/23/2020	House	Emergency preamble adopted
4/23/2020	Senate	Emergency preamble adopted
4/23/2020	House	Enacted
4/23/2020	Senate	Enacted and laid before the Governor
4/29/2020	Executive	Signed by the Governor, Chapter 72 of the Acts of 2020